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Package no,

Requisition F

{sion : Darbhanga-1

ormat for Scheme Head - MR (3054) Under Bihar Rural Road maintenance Policy 2018 (Initial Rect

Name of Road

Adnumistrative

Approval (AA)

Lemer No &
Date

Progect 1D as
per MIS

Adminstrabive
Approval (AA)

Apreament Amount (in Lac)

Amount
(in Lac)

Length
(In Km)

| |

Rectflicanon

with Surface
Rencwal
(in lag)

5 years Routine
Maintenance
(In lac)

Agreement No.

& Date

Completion as per

Date of

Agreement

Actual Date of
Completion

Value of IR1
(in mm/km)

Thickness of
Bitumen Layer
(in mm)

ATDARIONMI

Darbhanga jila
antragat
darbhanga me _
kasanraini gaon
se hawai adda
tak path nirman

Lt 1016
Dt.03,03.2020

31909203021

HIM

16.94200

12.89100

80MBD/2020-21
Dt. 21-01-2021

20-01-2022

30.04.2023

3481

25mm

ification and Surface Renewal)

Jun-23

e

value of
Biumen
Comtent in
percentage

Previous Total
Alloted
Amount (I Lac)

up to date
expendilure as
per MIS (in

Lac)

Requisition
Against work
done (In lac)

5%

16.94200

"

LAY
wamamazonoio) M

BASUDEOPUR -
KASNARAINI

L1 1016
DL03.03.2020

31909202024

3.600 120.060

85.63437

34.64230

80MBD/2020-21
Dt. 21-01-2021

20-01-2022

21-03-2022

3056

25mm

5%

51.68574

51.68574

33.94863

012

LO52-TO4, NH
TO MANIHAS
KANSI (VRS2)

Lt 1016
Dt.03.03.2020

AB092102054

2.500 75.616

28.21500

22131860

BIMDBD/2020-21
DDt 21-01-2021

20-01-2022

25.04.2023

3419

25mm

5%

28.21500

RM/DA/DARZOA0 | RM/DADA R0
12

LO49 - TO7, SH,
MADHOPUR TO
KETUKA (VR49)

Li1016
DL03.03.2020

J1O09202081

4.000 | 122515

86.40215

36.52115

81MBD/2020-21
Dt.Dt. 21-01-2021

20-01-2022

21-03-2022

3251

RM/DADAR 0002

BANSWARA TO
GODAIPATTI(L
022)(BR/10/03

CPWD-NEA)

LL29
DL26.05.2022

10108728

B.860 | 519.930

384.17174

90.84885

26 MBD/2022-23
Dt 22.11.2022

21-07-2023

31-05-2023

3498

25mm

5%

57.25638

57.25638

29.14577

25mm

7

HuVK”

5%

38417174

Total

49242314
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RWD Warks Division
Darbhanga-1

qraar(&.

RWD Works Division
Darbhanga-1




FORM GFR 19-A

(See Government of India's Decision (1) below Rule- 150)
Form of Utilisntion Certificate up to the 15-05-2023
MR 3054 New maintenance Policy 2018

PI1U- RWD,Works Division,Darhhanga-1

I’T ] Name of Scheme Sanction No. & Datewith | Amount Particulars

j No [ Amount (In Rs, Lnkh) Recelved

i' f (In Rs. Lakh) N

iLT Centificd that outof Rs 2152.45528

Ir ’ Lakh (CFMS) received tll date In favour

} [ MR 3054 New BRRDA, Patna. 2152.45528 o-f -I{xccutivc Engincer, RWD Bihar work

1 | atitesianes Lt No-72 division Darbhanga-]. A sum of Rs

. I ) 1,664.55539 Lakh (CFMS) has been

| i Policy 2018 S TR utilized for the purpose of MR 3054 New
maintenance Policy 2018 a5 given in
the margin for which it was sanctioned and
that the balance of Rs 487.89989 [.akh

‘ (CFMS) remaining unutilized at the end of

| the period under.

|

j Total 2152.45528

Certified that T have satisfied myself that the conditions on which the grants in aid was sanctioned have
been duly fulfilled/ are being fulfilled and that I have exercised the following checks to see that the money

was actually utilized for the purpose for which it was sanctioned.

Kind of Checks exercised :-
i Works haves been supervised by Executive Engineer/ Superintending Engineer.
Periodical inspection has been conducted by Executive Engineer/ Superintending Engineer.

ii.

iv.

Y.

Constructions materials have tested.

Measurements have been recorded in the MBs and test check conduction by the Assistant

Engineer/ Executive Engineer

All other codal formalities have been observed.

Physical Progress achieved :-

Construction of Road Works.
Construction of CD Works.

)
%

A
V=

R.W.D. Works Division
Darbhanga-1

-EEL“‘(( eVl
Executive engineer,
R.W.D. Works Division

s
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Name of road:-Darbhanga jila antragat darbhanga me kasanraini gaon se hawai adda tak path nirman
Length:-1,500 K.M

Agency:- Amarnath jha

Y=0*X"2+1.136* X +1325
X = 2400
Y = 2547

(R) RURAL ROAD
Good Average Poor
<4000 4001-5000 >5001

Date Time| Section| Length| Bumps| Speed OR IRI| CATEGORY| Latitude| Longitude Event|

No. in km in mm Rate mm/km |mm/km |ROAD
27/1/23]11:38:18 11 0.1 310 O 3100 3654|G 26.20191| 85.91058|Normal
27/1/23(11:39:0 11 0.1 320 20.2 3200 3767|G 26.20179| 85.91143|Normal
27/1/23|11:39:7 11 0.1 300 30.3 3000 3540|G 26.20163( 85.91239(Normal
27/1/23|11:39:43 11 01 310 40.4 3100 3654|G 26.20098( 85.91331(Normal
27/1/23[11:39:43 11 0.1 290 30.3 2900 3426)G 26.20038( 85.91447|Normal
27/1/23|11:40:0 11 0.1 300 30.3 3000 3540|G 26.19965| 85.91513|Normal
27/1/23|11:40:18 11 0.1 330 30.3 3300 3881|G 26.20008| 85.91594(Normal
27/1/23|11:40: 18 11 0.1 330 30.3 3300 3881|G 26.20027| 85.91671|Normal
27/ 1/ 23 _ 1:40:18 11 0.1 300 30.3 3000 35400G 26.20059| 85.91712(Normal
27/1/23|11:40:53 11 0.1 310 30.3 3100 3654|G 26.20075| 85.91796|Normal
27/1/23|11:41:0 11 0.1 270 20.2 2700 3199|G 26.20158| 85.91838|Normal
27/1/23|11:41:0 11 0.1 260 20.2 2600 3086|G 26.19922| 85.91824|Normal
27/1/23|11:41: 28 11 0.1 280 20.2 2800 3313|6G 26.15884| 85.91887|Normal
27/1/23|11:41:36 11 01 300 30.3 3000 3540|G 26.19849| 85.91951|Normal
27/1/23 | 11:41:48 11 0.1 240 303 2400 25471G 26.19851] 85.91948|Normal

Average IRl 3481
4 1l
_ v a2
x&«% o e
57 %
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